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Cheval

Innaba Miss*
Johan du Martza*
Soundtrack

John du Martza*
Flavio

Diamante Ross
Igor van Joma*
Kattoba*

Keep And Go*
Ronin

Powerful PS
Hadrien du Vif
Go For Jet

La Formidable*
Fast de la Fenette*
Hot Story

Hello Miss*
Guépard Jenilou
Espada

Haliza de Romaz

Idole de Bouére
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Détenteur couleurs

Ecurie Diamond
Ecurie Moon & Stars
Bovay Myriam

Ecurie Moon & Stars
Perrin Bernard
Nicolet Valérie

Houser Julien

Ecurie Turrettini
Laubscher Anne
Woiton Petra
Sonnbauer Stefan
Wyss Sandra

Krisi Barbara

Stall Allegra Racing ClI
Laubscher Anne
Johner Jean-Francois
Ecurie Picora

Stall 1égo

Stall Allegra Racing ClI
Ecurie Péreyre

Ecurie PJ

Points

Victoires
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Classement par chevaux
Ordré par points
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Gains
période

3'689
5'425
5257
4'025
1'967
1'750
2'667
3'928
3'440
1'316
847
686
588
8'000
805
637
490
392
1'092
189
189

47'379

% victoires
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% placés
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12
16
16
10

12

12
17

11
11
11
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